
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1311102002012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 25,657

CAMA #: 131 11 0 20 02 012 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00073
COREFIRST BANK & TRUST

    

Owner: WATSON REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT INC Legal: BLK B LOT 1 WOODGLEN SUB

ATTN: FACILITIES DEPARTMENT

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 323504

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,960.65 1,960.65 3,921.30

Special 664.39 664.37 1,328.76

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202826886-96 12/11/2023

2,625.04 0.00

12/11/2023

0.00

F 2,625.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,625.04

Watson Real 
Estate

Check #Name/Amnt: 1029                Watson Real Estate                  119530.33

202896976-1 05/03/2024

1,960.65 0.00

05/03/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,960.65

0.00

0.00

**********

1,960.65

CoreFirst

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,625.04 2,625.02 0.00 5,250.06

5,250.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/17/2025 2:18:24 PM


