## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/17/2025 2:18:24 PM

Tax Unit ID: 10 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 25,657

Parcel #: 1311102002012000

CAMA #: 131 11 0 20 02 012 00 0 00

**Sec:** 11 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00073

**COREFIRST BANK & TRUST** 

ATTN: FACILITIES DEPARTMENT

**Owner:** WATSON REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT INC **Legal:** BLK B LOT 1 WOODGLEN SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	323504	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,960.65	1,960.65	3,921.30
Special	664.39	664.37	1,328.76

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202826886-96	12/11/2023	12/11/2023	F	2,625.04	0.00	0.00	2,625.04		
2,625.04	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Watson Real		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1029	Watson Real Esta	te	119530.33					
202896976-1	05/03/2024	05/03/2024	2	0.00	1,960.65	0.00	·	Mortgage Co Payments	
1,960.65	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreFirst	Import	
Grand Totals				2,625.04	2,625.02	0.00	5,250.06		
5,250.06	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00